Capacitors
for
AC Motor
Applications
AeroMet II – Plastic Case
SuperMet – Metal Case
The
  Ultimate

                Web Site: www.aerovox.com
4  Standard case sizes and ratings shown, other sizes and ratings available consult factory
§ Part Numbering System
M    23    P   37   25   M   00   X  X
Product Series
   M = AeroMet II
   Z = SuperMet         Factory Codes
Case Style
22 = 1 ½” Round 50 = 1 ¼” Oval
23 = 1 ¾” Round     42 = 1 ½” Oval
24 = 2” Round 64 = 1 ¾” Oval
26 = 2 ½” Round      62 = 2” Oval
Impregnate
P = Supernol® (M Series)
S = SuperSoy® (Z Series)
Voltage Code
   1st two digits of voltage.
   24 = 240 VAC 33 = 330 VAC
   37 = 370 VAC  44 = 440 VAC
   48 = 480 VAC       60 = 600 VAC
A
er
o
vo
x
A
C
 C
ap
ac
it
o
rs
 f
o
r
M
o
to
r
A
p
p
lic
at
io
n
s
Rating Characteristics
  M = As Indicated
  N = Odd Voltage or
      Capacitance Value
  W = Dual Rating
Capacitance Value
(ìF  Rating)
25 = 25 ìF
03 =  3 ìF
AeroMet II
00 = Single Rating
XX = ìF Value for
         Dual Rating
SuperMet